
Festival de Orientação do Vale
Mutuípe-BA 5.8.2023

Associação Desportiva Calangos do Sertão

Bruno Santos
Associação Desportiva Calangos do
Sertão
Course : H Mas Ex
Distance : 1620m
Time : 0:12:27 (7'41"/km)

1/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Nervton Santos Junior 0:13:03
3. José Fábio De Araújo Lima 0:14:37

1. 44 00:02:49 363m 7'46"/km
2. 48 00:01:15 00:04:04 116m 10'47"/km
3. 57 00:01:28 00:05:32 181m 8'06"/km
4. 61 00:01:41 00:07:13 259m 6'30"/km
5. 50 00:02:09 00:09:22 133m 16'10"/km
6. 32 00:01:54 00:11:16 262m 7'15"/km
7. 54 00:00:41 00:11:57 106m 6'27"/km
8. 100 00:00:25 00:12:22 160m 2'36"/km
9. 999 00:00:05 00:12:27 42m 1'59"/km
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